
DETALLE DE TORNEO

Liga-F3-Septima-Dobl
EncuentroLiga

Gostanian, Mariano J. (Ateneo de Versailles)

Carrizo, Gabriel O. (CTDM Nizetich)

 3

 0

11

 8

11

 7

11

 8

  9

 -9

Fernandez, Rodrigo (Ateneo de Versailles)

Katzman, Alejo (CTDM Nizetich)

Arando Salguero, Marco A. (CEDIMA)

Branciforte, Marcelo (U.V.V.A.)

 3

 2

 5

11

 8

11

11

 4

11

 7

11

 2

  4

 -4

Muzachiodi, Matias (CEDIMA)

Ciancia, Luis (U.V.V.A.)

Briozzo, Lucas D. (Ateneo de Versailles)

Giordanelli, Carlos (U.V.V.A.)

 3

 0

11

 6

18

16

11

 5

  4

 -4

Lopez, Ruben Osvaldo (Ateneo de Versailles)

Loker, Dante (U.V.V.A.)

Arando Salguero, Marco A. (CEDIMA)

Lopez Frances, Mauro (CTDM Nizetich)

 3

 2

11

 5

11

 6

 7

11

10

12

11

 7

  5

 -5

Muzachiodi, Matias (CEDIMA)

Katzman, Alejo (CTDM Nizetich)

Arando Salguero, Marco A. (CEDIMA)

Briozzo, Lucas D. (Ateneo de Versailles)

 3

 2

 7

11

11

 9

14

12

 8

11

11

 8

  6

 -6

Muzachiodi, Matias (CEDIMA)

Lemes Berardi, Lucas (Ateneo de Versailles)

Zanet, Julian A. (CTDM Nizetich)

Ciancia, Luis (U.V.V.A.)

 3

 1

11

 6

11

 7

 5

11

11

 8

  5

 -5

Katzman, Alejo (CTDM Nizetich)

Giordanelli, Carlos (U.V.V.A.)

Jurado, Nicolas N. (Esp.Cultural La 505)

Pagliuca, Agustin (Def. Santos Lugares)

 3

 1

 9

11

11

 9

11

 5

11

 8

  5

 -5

Pellon, Facundo (Esp.Cultural La 505)

Schmit, Horacio N. (Def. Santos Lugares)

Barak, Norberto (Banco Nacion)

Contreras, Leandro (Asoc. Jap. Burzaco)

 3

 1

11

 7

 8

11

11

 9

11

 6

  9

 -9

Perez Sisay, Santiago (Banco Nacion)

Zaniratto, Javier D. (Asoc. Jap. Burzaco)

Jurado, Nicolas N. (Esp.Cultural La 505)

Barak, Norberto (Banco Nacion)

 3

 0

11

 5

11

 8

11

 3

  9

 -9

Pellon, Facundo (Esp.Cultural La 505)

Tezza, Matteo (Banco Nacion)

Canessa, Alejandro (Asoc. Jap. Burzaco)

De la Vega, Francisco (Def. Santos Lugares)

 3

 1

 6

11

11

 3

11

 8

11

 6

  4

 -4

Contreras, Leandro (Asoc. Jap. Burzaco)

Vian, Maria Jimena (Def. Santos Lugares)

Jurado, Nicolas N. (Esp.Cultural La 505)

Canessa, Alejandro (Asoc. Jap. Burzaco)

 3

 1

10

12

11

 9

11

 5

11

 3

  6

 -6

Pellon, Facundo (Esp.Cultural La 505)

Zaniratto, Javier D. (Asoc. Jap. Burzaco)

Barak, Norberto (Banco Nacion)

De la Vega, Francisco (Def. Santos Lugares)

 3

 1

11

 2

11

 8

 7

11

11

 5

  5

 -5

Perez Sisay, Santiago (Banco Nacion)

Vian, Maria Jimena (Def. Santos Lugares)

Andrade, Facundo (Alvear Club)

Oroño Pereyra, Natanael (Studio Ping Pong)

 3

 2

11

 6

 5

11

11

 4

10

12

11

 7

  5

 -5

Potenza, Nahuel (Alvear Club)

Vainer, Jonatan A. (Studio Ping Pong)

EncuentroLiga
Haidukowski, Adrian (Atlanta)

Suarez, Lautaro (Top Minc)

 3

 2

 5

11

11

 7

10

12

11

 7

11

 9

  6

 -6

Pereda, Adrian M. (Atlanta)

Toscano, Lucio H. (Top Minc)

Mastroberardino, Eduardo (Studio Ping Pong)

Haidukowski, Adrian (Atlanta)

 3

 1

11

 2

11

 5

 9

11

11

 9

  7

 -7

Vainer, Jonatan A. (Studio Ping Pong)

Pereda, Adrian M. (Atlanta)

Andrade, Facundo (Alvear Club)

Toscano, Lucio H. (Top Minc)

 3

 2

 8

11

12

10

11

 6

 5

11

11

 7

  6

 -6

Potenza, Nahuel (Alvear Club)

Suarez, Lautaro (Top Minc)

Mastroberardino, Eduardo (Studio Ping Pong)

Rocca, Leonardo (Top Minc)

 3

 1

11

 7

11

 7

 5

11

11

 4

  6

 -6

Vainer, Jonatan A. (Studio Ping Pong)

Suarez, Lautaro (Top Minc)

Andrade, Facundo (Alvear Club)

Haidukowski, Adrian (Atlanta)

 3

 1

11

 6

 6

11

11

 9

13

11

  8

 -8

Potenza, Nahuel (Alvear Club)

Pereda, Adrian M. (Atlanta)

Juri, Edgardo (El Galpong)

Arakaki, Tomas K. (Astros Fulgor VC)

 3

 0

11

 8

11

 6

11

 7

  4

 -4

Vernillo, Agustin (El Galpong)

Olazabal, Juan Ignacio (Astros Fulgor VC)

Gimenez Castillo, Bianca D. (CASA de Padua)

Dyksztein, Ariel A. (Macabi)

 3

 0

11

 6

11

 7

11

 7

  6

 -6

Torrellas, Jordi A (CASA de Padua)

Feldman, Damian (Macabi)

Olazabal, Juan Ignacio (Astros Fulgor VC)

Gimenez Castillo, Bianca D. (CASA de Padua)

 3

 2

 8

11

11

 4

 8

11

11

 9

13

11

  6

 -6

Nervi, Gabriel M. (Astros Fulgor VC)

Torrellas, Jordi A (CASA de Padua)

Juri, Edgardo (El Galpong)

Buchbinder, Carlos D. (Macabi)

 3

 0

11

 6

11

 8

11

 9

  4

 -4

Vernillo, Agustin (El Galpong)

Dyksztein, Ariel A. (Macabi)

Nervi, Gabriel M. (Astros Fulgor VC)

Dorfman, Leonardo G. (Macabi)

 3

 0

11

 1

11

 2

11

 8

  3

 -3

Olazabal, Juan Ignacio (Astros Fulgor VC)

Levkovich, Mariano (Macabi)

Juri, Edgardo (El Galpong)

Bonavita, Fernando D. (CASA de Padua)

 3

 0

11

 9

11

 8

11

 5

  6

 -6

Ortiz, Hugo Alberto (El Galpong)

Petkovsek, Mario (CASA de Padua)

Bais, Lucas E (Banco Nacion)

Fernandez, Daniel E. (San Lorenzo)

 3

 0

11

 7

12

10

11

 4

  7

 -7

Castellano, Federico (Banco Nacion)

Lamas, Mariano D. (San Lorenzo)

Bof, Leandro P. (Circulo Campano)

Chamorro Ronai, Gael (Spin TDM)

 3

 1

12

10

11

 8

 8

11

11

 7

  8

 -8

Carrizo, Rafael J. (Circulo Campano)

Mollo, David (Spin TDM)



DETALLE DE TORNEO

Liga-F3-Septima-Dobl
EncuentroLiga

Acuña Bustamante, Juan Pablo (Circulo

Fernandez, Daniel E. (San Lorenzo)

 3

 2

11

 6

11

 7

 7

11

12

14

11

 9

  9

 -9

Carrizo, Rafael J. (Circulo Campano)

Ortiz, Agustin (San Lorenzo)

Cardozo, Facundo (Spin TDM)

Castellano, Pablo (Banco Nacion)

 3

 1

11

 5

11

 8

 9

11

11

 8

  5

 -5

Mollo, David (Spin TDM)

Mittica, Cecilia P. (Banco Nacion)

Chamorro Ronai, Gael (Spin TDM)

Lamas, Mariano D. (San Lorenzo)

 3

 0

11

 9

11

 8

11

 7

  5

 -5

Sartor, Agostina (Spin TDM)

Perello, Mauricio (San Lorenzo)

Carrizo, Rafael J. (Circulo Campano)

Arisi, Matias (Banco Nacion)

 3

 0

11

 1

11

 7

11

 9

  6

 -6

Cipollone, Juan Manuel (Circulo Campano)

Castellano, Federico (Banco Nacion)

Didio, Julian (Jorge Newbery TDM)

Ercolano, Santiago (Rioja)

 3

 2

11

 5

12

10

 7

11

12

14

11

 4

  8

 -8

Villanueva, Leandro E. (Jorge Newbery TDM)

Molero, Roman (Rioja)

Mo, Lorenzo M. (Ateneo de Versailles)

Muñoz Mory,  Nelson (La Legión TDM)

 3

 2

11

 9

 9

11

 8

11

20

18

11

 9

  8

 -8

Kaladjian, Juan Bautista (Ateneo de Versailles)

Rodriguez, Ivan (La Legión TDM)

Rodriguez, Ivan (La Legión TDM)

Gutierrez, Jose Maria (Rioja)

 3

 2

11

 9

 9

11

 6

11

11

 9

12

10

  6

 -6

Muñoz Mory,  Nelson (La Legión TDM)

Molero, Roman (Rioja)

Mo, Lorenzo M. (Ateneo de Versailles)

Baez, Jonathan E. (Jorge Newbery TDM)

 3

 0

11

 9

15

13

11

 8

  5

 -5

Thiessen, Joaquin (Ateneo de Versailles)

Didio, Julian (Jorge Newbery TDM)

Ercolano, Santiago (Rioja)

Mo, Lorenzo M. (Ateneo de Versailles)

 3

 0

11

 4

17

15

11

 5

  6

 -6

Gutierrez, Jose Maria (Rioja)

Thiessen, Joaquin (Ateneo de Versailles)

Arakaki, Joaquin (Boca Juniors)

Anarella, Vicente (Fenix)

 3

 2

11

 7

 8

11

 6

11

11

 9

11

 9

  6

 -6

Rios, Fabian R. (Boca Juniors)

Mautalen, Juan Ignacio (Fenix)

Anarella, Vicente (Fenix)

Fernandez, Lionel (CASA de Padua)

 3

 1

12

10

 7

11

11

 7

12

10

  8

 -8

Mautalen, Juan Ignacio (Fenix)

Gutierrez, Juan Andres (CASA de Padua)

Quiroga Montenegro, Kyara E. (CASA de Padua)

Arakaki, Joaquin (Boca Juniors)

 3

 0

11

 7

13

11

11

 2

  6

 -6

Gutierrez, Juan Andres (CASA de Padua)

Rios, Fabian R. (Boca Juniors)

Doff, Sebastian (Top Minc)

Arakaki, Joaquin (Boca Juniors)

 3

 0

11

 9

11

 6

11

 7

  6

 -6

Pintor, Marcelo E. (Top Minc)

Rios, Fabian R. (Boca Juniors)

EncuentroLiga
Pintor, Marcelo E. (Top Minc)

Teijeiro Bourse, Christian (CASA de Padua)

 3

 2

11

 3

12

14

 3

11

11

 5

11

 5

  5

 -5

Doff, Sebastian (Top Minc)

Quiroga Montenegro, Kyara E. (CASA de Padua)

Anarella, Vicente (Fenix)

Doff, Sebastian (Top Minc)

 3

 2

11

 5

 9

11

11

 7

10

12

13

11

  9

 -9

Mautalen, Juan Ignacio (Fenix)

Pintor, Marcelo E. (Top Minc)

Fangano, Cesar O. (Alvear Club)

De la Mota, Leandro (Estacion Ping Pong)

 3

 1

11

 8

11

 4

 6

11

11

 6

  6

 -6

Kaladjian, Constantino (Alvear Club)

Lopez, Roberto J. (Estacion Ping Pong)

Almará, Juan Javier (Astros Fulgor VC)

Gurgone, Hector (GTM)

 3

 0

11

 3

11

 7

11

 3

  5

 -5

Fenili, Marcos (Astros Fulgor VC)

Ojeda, Gonzalo J. (GTM)

Irahola Orozco, Victor (Astros Fulgor VC)

Morel Galeano, Andres (Estacion Ping Pong)

 3

 1

 7

11

11

 6

11

 7

11

 8

  6

 -6

Garcia, Andres (Astros Fulgor VC)

Blanc, Eric (Estacion Ping Pong)

Kaladjian, Constantino (Alvear Club)

Gurgone, Hector (GTM)

 3

 1

11

 8

12

14

13

11

11

 9

  6

 -6

Fangano, Cesar O. (Alvear Club)

Ojeda, Gonzalo J. (GTM)

Bianchi Kelly, Hernan (Estacion Ping Pong)

Gurgone, Hector (GTM)

 3

 0

11

 9

11

 7

11

 7

  6

 -6

Lopez, Roberto J. (Estacion Ping Pong)

Ojeda, Gonzalo J. (GTM)

Kaladjian, Constantino (Alvear Club)

Almará, Juan Javier (Astros Fulgor VC)

 3

 1

11

 6

 9

11

11

 7

11

 3

  8

 -8

Fangano, Cesar O. (Alvear Club)

Irahola Orozco, Victor (Astros Fulgor VC)


